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MORI HAN JUST FOQOD

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

GENERAL INFORMATION

PRODUCT NAME Lupin Flour Gluten Free

DESCRIPTION Lupine flour is the product obtained from milling dehulled sweet lupine.
This product comes from whole, clean, healthy lupine grains free of insect
infestation and any objectionable foreign material, dehulled, and milled.

ORIGIN Chile

PACKAGING

DESCRIPTION PACKAGING TYPE Doypack 1 Pound box of 10 units.

Paper sack with internal plastic bag.
11b, 15 kg or weight requested by

PRODUCT NET WEIGHT

customer
PRODUCT FORMULATION
INGREDIENT QUANTITY (%)
Sweet Lupine without additives. Non GMO 100%
COLOURS & FLAVOURS

NATURAL NATURE IDENTICAL ARTIFICIAL

COLOURS Pale yellow to beige - -
FLAVOURS Mild, slightly sweet - -

LABELLING INFORMATION

DATE CODING / TRACEABILITY
BATCH CODE EXPLANATION

Labelled with batch number, production date and best before date

GMO STATUS GMO FREE CERTIFIED: No
GLUTEN FREE STATUS GLUTEN FREE CERTIFIED: No
ANALYTICAL CRITERIA

SENSORY & PHYSICAL CRITERIA METHOD
COLOUR/VISUAL Pale yellow to beige Organoleptic
PURITY Min: 99.99% Visual/Gravimetry
TEXTURE Homogeneous flour Organoleptic
CHEMICAL CRITERIA LoQ METHOD
MOISTURE Max: 12.5% -
CADMIUM <0.1 ppm

LEAD < 0.2 ppm
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MERCURY <0.03 ppm
ARSENIC < 0.1 ppm
AFLATOXIN B1 Max: 10 ppb

MICROBIOLOGICAL CRITERIA METHOD
YEAST & MOULD N5
SALMONELLA in 50g N5

MANDATORY DECLARATION OF CERTAIN SUBSTANCES

FOOD PRESENT IN THE PRODUCT | SPECIFY NAME AND TYPE | SPECIFY % TOTAL PROTEIN
(Y/N) OF DERIVATIVES IN ALLERGEN DERIVATIVE
CEREALS CONTAINING N
GLUTEN (WHEAT, RYE,
BARLEY, OATS, SPELT)
CRUSTACEA

EGG

FISH

MILK

PEANUTS

SOYBEANS

SULPHITES

TREE NUTS & PRODUCTS
SESAME SEEDS

Z2z2|1Z212|2|12|2|2|2

ALLERGEN CROSS CONTACT

FOOD PRESENT ON THE SAME PRESENT IN THE SAME RISK OF CONTAMINATION
LINE FACTORY (Y/N) IN SUPPLY CHAIN (Y/N)
(Y/N)
CEREALS CONTAINING N N N
GLUTEN (WHEAT, RYE,
BARLEY, OATS, SPELT)
CRUSTACEA

EGG

FISH

MILK

PEANUTS

SOYBEANS

SULPHITES

TREE NUTS & PRODUCTS
SESAME SEEDS

Z2zZ2|122|12|12|2|2|2
Z2zZ2|I1Z2Z2|12|12|2|2|2
2 zZ2|I1Z22|12|12|2|12|2

SHIPPING, STORAGE AND SHELFLIFE

STORAGE CONDITIONS Store in Clean, Dry & Cool place
SHELFLIFE IN SEALED ORIGINAL PACKAGING 12 months

CONTACT INFORMATION
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